Page 1 of 2
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.27.20
LAMP TYPE: MR16
BASE TYPE: GU10
WATTAGE: 5W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): ≥ 80

RATED LIFE
L70 (Hours) 15,000
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY ITEM STATUS
KT-LED5MR16-S-827-GU10 60 pcs Active
KT-LED5MR16-S-830-GU10 60 pcs Active
KT-LED5MR16-S-840-GU10 60 pcs Active
KT-LED5MR16-S-850-GU10 60 pcs Active
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
1  Keystone Technologies
2  LED Lamp
3  Wattage